Rangliste Manner 40 (1971-1980)

kDOO\lO\U'IUOUJNHg
>
(]

[ S T S S G S G S TN
O U hd WN RO

Vorname

Patrick
Christof
Remo
Andy
Michael
Ronny
Rico
Toni
Christian
Giordano
Sven
Maurus
Michael
Markus
Roland
Stefan

Name
Zach
Lichinger
Gachter
Walt
Walser
Graf
Rohner
Schlanser
Schmid
Toma
Frei
Gamper
Kobler
Steiger
Kluser
Lutz

Jahrgang
1977
1979
1975
1977
1976
1974
1977
1973
1978
1979
1977
1978
1972
1973
1971
1973

Verein

FC Montlingen
KTV Oberriet
KTV Oberriet

Wagner Sportclub
Pihamola Marbach

Pihamola Marbach

KTV Oberriet

Tsv Zufikon

STV Lichingen
KTV Oberriet
HC Horgen

Zeit

19:28
21:25
22:29
22:29
22:37
23:17
23:41
25:17
26:00
26:09
26:14
26:40
26:47
27:51
28:47
35:25



